L-28
B
B
C
D
E
F
G

Tank Capacity
ℓ
Fan Cooler Motor Input
W{at50/60Hz}
Standard
Weight
kg
NNP-20-22P8N*-**-21
 8.0
2.2—4
21{214}
20
16/15W
Single-phase
 80Note)
NNP-20-37P8N*-**-21 3.7—4 20  88Note)
NNP-20-22P16N*-**-21
16.5
2.2—4 20  85Note)
NNP-30-37P16N*-**-21 3.7—4 30  93Note)
NNP-20-22P22N*-**-21
22.0
2.2—4
14{143}
20  85Note)
NNP-30-37P22N*-**-21 3.7—4 30  93Note)
NNP-40-37P35N*-**-21
35.0
3.7—4
21{214}
40
35/33W
Single-phase
115Note)
NNP-60-55P35N*-**-21 5.5—4 60 135Note)
NNP-80-37P45N*-**-21
45.0
3.7—4
14{143}
80 133Note)
NNP-80-55P45N*-**-21 5.5—4 80 140Note)
Symbol Description
F* F*Type block (See block specifications.)
R* R*Type block (See block specifications.)
G Fluid level gauge guard